Team Schedule

Girls Varsity/JV Basketball
11/27/2017 to 2/28/2018

RIVERVIEW
ATHLETICS

Riverview High School

100 Hulton Rd

Oakmont, PA 15139

Mario Rometo

412-828-1800 (1015)

Basketball
Girls Varsity/JV

Wednesday
S Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Thursday

Monday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday

11/29/17
12/05/17
12/08/17

12/09/17
12/14/17
12/18/17
12/19/17

12/21/17
12/28/17

12/29/17
01/04/18

01/08/18

01/11/18
01/16/18
01/18/18
01/22/18
01/25/18
01/26/18

01/29/18

02/01/18

02/05/18
02/07/18

02/09/18
02/12/18

Place Dismiss  Depart
St. Joseph Away 3:00 PM
Knoch Home
Jeannette (Jeanette Tip-Off Tournament JV at Away 3:15 PM
5pm, Varsity at 6:30 vs. Derry)
Jeannette (Jeanette Tip-Off Tournament) Away 1:15 PM
*Leechburg (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Home
Vincentian (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Away 4:45 PM
gkl\yla)ldy Side Academy (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 Home
*Ellis (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Home
St. Joseph (St. Joseph Holiday Tournament vs.  Away 3:15 PM
Deer Lakes)
St. Joseph (St. Joseph Holiday Tournament) Away
’I;S'\}S-Rox High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30  Away 4:30 PM
*Brentwood High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity Away 4:25 PM
7:30 PM)
*Northgate (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Home
*Springdale (Varsity Only) Away 5:00 PM
*Leechburg (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Away 4:30 PM
*Vincentian (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Home
*Ellis (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Away 4:45 PM
Rescheduled from 2018-01-26 Deer Lakes (JV Home
6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)
*Sto-Rox High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity Home
7:30 PM)
*Brentwood High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity Home
7:30 PM)
*Northgate (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM) Away 4:40 PM
Greensburg Salem HS (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 Away 4:40 PM

PM)
Springdale (Varsity Only)

Burrell Senior High School (JV 6:00
PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)

Home
Home

Time
4:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM

3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
4:30 PM

12:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM
6:00 PM

Superintendent

Dr. Margaret A. DiNinno

12/04/2017

Principal

Eric Hewitt

*=League Event

Assistant Principal
Neil English

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director

Mario Rometo

Page 1



