

Riverview High School 100 Hulton Rd Oakmont, PA 15139 Mario Rometo 412-828-1800 (1015)

Basketball Girls Varsity/JV

Wednesday	11/29/17	St. Joseph	Place Away	Dismiss	Depart 3:00 PM	Time 4:00 PM
S Tuesday	12/05/17	Knoch	Home			3:30 PM
Friday	12/08/17	Jeannette (Jeanette Tip-Off Tournament JV at 5pm, Varsity at 6:30 vs. Derry)	Away		3:15 PM	5:00 PM
Saturday	12/09/17	Jeannette (Jeanette Tip-Off Tournament)	Away		1:15 PM	3:00 PM
Thursday	12/14/17	*Leechburg (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Monday	12/18/17	Vincentian (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Away		4:45 PM	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/19/17	Shady Side Academy (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Thursday	12/21/17	*Ellis (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Thursday	12/28/17	St. Joseph (St. Joseph Holiday Tournament vs. Deer Lakes)	Away		3:15 PM	4:30 PM
Friday	12/29/17	St. Joseph (St. Joseph Holiday Tournament)	Away			12:00 PM
Thursday	01/04/18	*Sto-Rox High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Away		4:30 PM	6:00 PM
Monday	01/08/18	*Brentwood High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Away		4:25 PM	6:00 PM
Thursday	01/11/18	*Northgate (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/16/18	*Springdale (Varsity Only)	Away		5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Thursday	01/18/18	*Leechburg (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Away		4:30 PM	6:00 PM
Monday	01/22/18	*Vincentian (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Thursday	01/25/18	*Ellis (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Away		4:45 PM	6:00 PM
Friday	01/26/18	Rescheduled from 2018-01-26 Deer Lakes (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Monday	01/29/18	*Sto-Rox High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Thursday	02/01/18	*Brentwood High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM
Monday	02/05/18	*Northgate (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Away		4:40 PM	6:00 PM
Wednesday	02/07/18	Greensburg Salem HS (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Away		4:40 PM	6:00 PM
Friday	02/09/18	Springdale (Varsity Only)	Home			7:30 PM
Monday	02/12/18	Burrell Senior High School (JV 6:00 PM/Varsity 7:30 PM)	Home			6:00 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalAssistant PrincipalAthletic DirectorDr. Margaret A. DiNinnoEric HewittNeil EnglishMario Rometo

12/04/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1